
IP 
20

1 x General service incandescent lamp

50 W

608 lm

12 lm/W

2800 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gu10

100%

608 lm

50 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Contact rail

Shape and measurements 

Length: 0.59 in

Width: 0.59 in

Height: 1.63 in

Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 50 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
CONTE
21-102
MOLTO LUCE

Conte, Track light with 2-phase VolareDiretta adapter its simple and compact design is ideal for accent lighting; high quality spotlight made of

die-cast aluminium; pearlchrome surface; decorative ring sold separately; 1x QPAR16/20 max.50/70W GU10, 230V; 340 ° rotation and 90 ° tilt,

Dimensions: Ø / H: 59/82 mm; IP 20; 

Light output 1 
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